Division 4

1. Knighton Park IX

Bitenieks, Jack
Ducksbury, Paul
Lam, Abraham
Morjaria, Avi

2. Fleckney/ I

Bateman, Rob
Hall, Jacob
Reeve, Steve
Towers, Lee
Wilson, Mike
Wilson, Pete

3. Leicester Electricity Il

Greasley, Dave
Makhani, Shokat
Piggin, Graham
Silvester, Dave
White, Steve

4. Winstanley Wizards IV

Burrage, Steve
Geevakumar, Avani
Leake, Martin
Leake, Samuel
Seeds, Reuben

5. Knighton Park XII

Abowath, Mohammed
Afagq, Muhammad
Kotadia, Rasool
Muhali, Fathiu
Panchmatia, Rikesh

6. Regent Sports|

Dewsbury, Dave
Glauds, Wes
Koncarevic, Zelko
Smith, James

92
119
110
110

93
103
92
79
101
86

97
157
89
126
194

108
110
u/g

u/g
94

104
104
110

u/g
113

85
119
96
98

7. Knighton Park XI

Carriero, Emanuele
Kokate, Aadil
Quadri, John
Tubchote, Sirawuth
Wong, Jason

8. Fleckney Il

Haddon, Andy
Harbidge, Callum
Harbidge, Drew
Ogden, Nathan

9. Nomadsl|

Celik, Ayhan
Hawkins, Trevor
Kocsis, Laszlo
Sanders, Rob
Taylor, Martin

10. Holwell Sports|i

Bartram, Stuart
Berdej, Fred
Jarvis, Jeffrey
Lambert, Ray
Sharpe, Dave
Smith, Tim

11. Knighton Park X

Scarborough, Tony
Smith, Mike
Walmsley, Bill
Wood, Phil

12. Syston Casuals IV

Bolton, Martin
Lad, Ajay
Lockington, lan
Morris, Scott
Ward, Silvanus

u/g
u/g
u/g
u/g
u/g

106
105
90
132

115
100
130
127
142

63
137
156

82
161
131

115
95
109
106

u/g
u/g
139
146
157



